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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 5 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
2012-10-13 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DANIELEWSKI Aleksander 94 MKP Szczecin 26.52 619
2. KOWALIK Piotr 91 KU AZS UAM Poznan 27.92 531
3. BRAUNSCHWEIG Ole 97 Berliner Schwimmverband 28.12 519 A
4. KUCZYNSKI Michal 95 MKP Szczecin 28.85 481 A
5. MISKA Lucas 97 Berliner Schwimmverband 28.97 475 A
6. WILKOWIECKI Robert 94 MKP Szczecin 29.04 471
7. KUBOT Szymon 97 KS Warta Poznan 29.10 469 A
8. SOKOLOWSKI Ziemowit 97 KS Warta Poznan 29.13 467 A
9. WIECKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 29.29 459 A

10. REISE Ricco 97 Berliner Schwimmverband 29.61 445 A
11. BORUCKI Marcin 95 MKP Szczecin 29.73 439 A
12. NOACK Frank 96 Berliner Schwimmverband 30.01 427 A
13. DYMERSKI Szymon 93 MKP Szczecin 30.78 396
14. SOBIESZUK Dawid 95 MKP Szczecin 31.21 380 A
15. STEC ADAM 97 MKP Szczecin 31.29 377 A
16. NOWAK Igor 95 MKP Szczecin 31.52 369 A
17. CECERE Marco 99 KS Warta Poznan 31.57 367 A
18. GORSKI GRZEGORZ 97 MKP Szczecin 32.46 337 A
19. LAMPARSKI BARTEK 97 MKP Szczecin 32.85 326 A
20. GRYZ DAWID 99 MKP Szczecin 32.90 324 A
21. SZYMANSKI Grzegorz 96 UKS Wilanowia 32.97 322 A
22. SZCZEPAN�SKI OSKAR 00 MKP Szczecin 34.37 284 A
23. LUBKOWSKI Kacper 98 MKP Szczecin 34.49 281 A
24. LESNER FILIP 99 MKP Szczecin 34.94 270 A
25. CHODKOWSKI ANTONI 00 MKP Szczecin 35.09 267 A
26. MAJEWSKI MARCEL 99 MKP Szczecin 35.65 255 A
27. MYRZAK Dennis 97 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 36.35 240 R
28. SEMENIUK MATEUSZ 00 MKP Szczecin 36.51 237 A
29. KEDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 37.09 226 A
30. ROJ JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 37.85 213 A
31. WASILEWSKI JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 38.20 207 A
32. KOZINSKI KONRAD 01 MKP Szczecin 39.81 183 R
33. KAMMINGA BRAYAN 01 MKP Szczecin 39.92 181 R
34. TRZCINSKI Blazej 00 MKP Szczecin 40.68 171
35. KUCZYNSKI RAFAL 01 MKP Szczecin 40.83 169
36. NOWICKI WOJCIECH 01 MKP Szczecin 40.84 169
37. BISKOT Mikolaj 00 MKP Szczecin 40.95 168
38. KUREK JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 41.23 164
39. WOJTOWICZ ADRIAN 01 MKP Szczecin 41.71 159
40. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 41.77 158
41. JANKOWSKI ADRIAN 01 MKP Szczecin 41.86 157
42. STAJSZCZAK KACPER 00 MKP Szczecin 41.97 156
43. WARKOCZ Szymon 02 MKP Szczecin 42.03 155
44. LAPACZ MATEUSZ 00 MKP Szczecin 42.88 146
45. KRYS Jaroslaw 02 MKP Szczecin 43.10 144
46. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 43.30 142
47. STELMACH Maksymilian 00 MKP Szczecin 43.31 142
48. HALICKI IGOR 01 MKP Szczecin 43.44 141
49. KAMINSKI DAWID 01 MKP Szczecin 44.29 133
50. KOWALEWSKI PATRYK 00 MKP Szczecin 44.36 132
51. CHODKOWSKI Jedrzej 02 MKP Szczecin 45.85 119
52. WOJCIECHOWSKI MACIEJ 01 MKP Szczecin 46.47 115
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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 5, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. BLAZEJEWICZ JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 47.12 110
BATOR- ARZANOW Piotr 00 MKP Szczecin 47.12 110

55. ZEGADLO WIKTOR 01 MKP Szczecin 48.19 103
56. PABIANIAK KRYSTIAN 00 MKP Szczecin 48.94 98

16 - 17 years

1. KUCZYNSKI Michal 95 MKP Szczecin 28.85 481 A
2. BORUCKI Marcin 95 MKP Szczecin 29.73 439 A
3. NOACK Frank 96 Berliner Schwimmverband 30.01 427 A
4. SOBIESZUK Dawid 95 MKP Szczecin 31.21 380 A
5. NOWAK Igor 95 MKP Szczecin 31.52 369 A
6. SZYMANSKI Grzegorz 96 UKS Wilanowia 32.97 322 A

14 - 15 years

1. BRAUNSCHWEIG Ole 97 Berliner Schwimmverband 28.12 519 A
2. MISKA Lucas 97 Berliner Schwimmverband 28.97 475 A
3. KUBOT Szymon 97 KS Warta Poznan 29.10 469 A
4. SOKOLOWSKI Ziemowit 97 KS Warta Poznan 29.13 467 A
5. WIECKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 29.29 459 A
6. REISE Ricco 97 Berliner Schwimmverband 29.61 445 A
7. STEC ADAM 97 MKP Szczecin 31.29 377 A
8. GORSKI GRZEGORZ 97 MKP Szczecin 32.46 337 A
9. LAMPARSKI BARTEK 97 MKP Szczecin 32.85 326 A

10. LUBKOWSKI Kacper 98 MKP Szczecin 34.49 281 A
11. MYRZAK Dennis 97 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 36.35 240 R

13 years and younger

1. CECERE Marco 99 KS Warta Poznan 31.57 367 A
2. GRYZ DAWID 99 MKP Szczecin 32.90 324 A
3. SZCZEPAN�SKI OSKAR 00 MKP Szczecin 34.37 284 A
4. LESNER FILIP 99 MKP Szczecin 34.94 270 A
5. CHODKOWSKI ANTONI 00 MKP Szczecin 35.09 267 A
6. MAJEWSKI MARCEL 99 MKP Szczecin 35.65 255 A
7. SEMENIUK MATEUSZ 00 MKP Szczecin 36.51 237 A
8. KEDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 37.09 226 A
9. ROJ JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 37.85 213 A

10. WASILEWSKI JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 38.20 207 A
11. KOZINSKI KONRAD 01 MKP Szczecin 39.81 183 R
12. KAMMINGA BRAYAN 01 MKP Szczecin 39.92 181 R
13. TRZCINSKI Blazej 00 MKP Szczecin 40.68 171
14. KUCZYNSKI RAFAL 01 MKP Szczecin 40.83 169
15. NOWICKI WOJCIECH 01 MKP Szczecin 40.84 169
16. BISKOT Mikolaj 00 MKP Szczecin 40.95 168
17. KUREK JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 41.23 164
18. WOJTOWICZ ADRIAN 01 MKP Szczecin 41.71 159
19. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 41.77 158
20. JANKOWSKI ADRIAN 01 MKP Szczecin 41.86 157
21. STAJSZCZAK KACPER 00 MKP Szczecin 41.97 156
22. WARKOCZ Szymon 02 MKP Szczecin 42.03 155
23. LAPACZ MATEUSZ 00 MKP Szczecin 42.88 146
24. KRYS Jaroslaw 02 MKP Szczecin 43.10 144
25. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 43.30 142
26. STELMACH Maksymilian 00 MKP Szczecin 43.31 142
27. HALICKI IGOR 01 MKP Szczecin 43.44 141
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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 5, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

28. KAMINSKI DAWID 01 MKP Szczecin 44.29 133
29. KOWALEWSKI PATRYK 00 MKP Szczecin 44.36 132
30. CHODKOWSKI Jedrzej 02 MKP Szczecin 45.85 119
31. WOJCIECHOWSKI MACIEJ 01 MKP Szczecin 46.47 115
32. BLAZEJEWICZ JAKUB 01 MKP Szczecin 47.12 110

BATOR- ARZANOW Piotr 00 MKP Szczecin 47.12 110
34. ZEGADLO WIKTOR 01 MKP Szczecin 48.19 103
35. PABIANIAK KRYSTIAN 00 MKP Szczecin 48.94 98


